CRAIFTMADLE

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

Piltz - 45501

Piltz Vanity Light

Color

Take your décor to new heights with our eclectic, orb-
shaped Piltz light fixture. With bulbs housed within
transparent glass spheres and suspended from above,
this fixture is suggestive of a solar configuration that will
revolutionize the look of your interior space.

e Requires 3 E12/Candelabra 40-watt bulbs (not

included)

e Clear sphere shaped glass (included)

~ Dimensions
Indoor Width (in.)
Candelabra Height (in.)
1 Extension (in.)
T6.5 Backplate Depth (in.)
Incandescent Backplate Length (in.)
40 Backplate Width (in.)
0.83 Backplate Height (in.)

Clear

10.13
9.13
7.38

5.88
5.88
5.88
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